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4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 95,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
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Fax:
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Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

554 days

4 bedroom semi-detached duplex with bq , shower, water heater, musical speakers, gated estate, and fitted
kitchen Price: N95m Location: Orchid, Lagos

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2311616906
For Sale
Active

95000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : 4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 0Km
4, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 O0Km
London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0Km
Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100 100 OKm
london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 0Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 57000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 49000000 100 0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 0Km
LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 0Km
BEAUTIFUL SETS OF TERRACE DUPLEXES

IN A VERY SERENE PART OF LEKKI, Lekki, 0 55000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos

Ajah,Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 88000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 OKm
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 270000000 100 0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 O0Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5

250000000 100 O0Km
—

Y
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

kate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki right/Oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, #1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Abraham Adesanya, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

ajah, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah , Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

AJAH , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ajah , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Brand New 4Bedrooms +1Bq Terrace Duplex,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ogologo,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

i NS I S I S T O O RN, B NS IR VRS BT NG B N NN

IS

N N S L NS, B O NG O ot

68000000
58000000
75000000
350000000
75000000
280000000
49000000
55000000
400000000
55000000 100
30000000
39500000
52500000
57750000
30000000
240000000
80000000
160000000
75000000
30000000

48000000

50000000
47000000
50000000
45000000
75000000 100
90000000
45000000 100
128000000 100
70000000
75000000
55000000

160000000

135000000
90000000 100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
1.1Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km

1.5Km

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km

2Km
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Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Tkota lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA, LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOTA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tliis repert nas been prepai2d based on informatio

ekkl Lekki,

5 130000000

5 150000000

4 65000000

=

55000000

85000000
5000000
95000000
100000000
75000000
110000000
75000000
130000000
70000000
85000000
130000000
70000000
75000000
165000000
120000000
145000000
100000000
12000000
150000000
75000000
120000000
80000000
65000000
85000000
105000000
75000000
90000000
65000000
60000000
70000000
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no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




